
 
Trips Per Campus
W/Notes Page 1 R. Mrtz

GALENA PARK ISD 10/24/2024

Trips Per Campus  

      
205 10 NSM PM BOYS ONLY   
205 Watson, Montrece    
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:01 pm LEAVE - NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:05 pm POSTHORN LN & WOODFOREST BLVD

 4:09 pm BARBARA MAE ST & GAINESVILLE ST

 4:10 pm BARBARA MAE ST & EAGLE PASS ST

 4:10 pm BARBARA MAE ST & BROWNSVILLE ST

 4:11 pm BARBARA MAE ST & WAXAHACHIE ST

 4:12 pm BARBARA MAE ST & GREENVILLE ST

 4:13 pm BARBARA MAE ST & DUNCUM ST

 4:13 pm BARBARA MAE ST & MCNAIR ST

 4:20 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
     
208 07 NSM PM   
208 Buchanan, Natalie    
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:01 pm LEAVE - NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:05 pm DOMAIN TOWN CENTER APTS @ 7100 UVALDE RD

 4:08 pm BURLESON BEND DR & HOCKLEY GARDEN LN

 4:08 pm NEW FOREST PKWY & BURLESON BEND DR

 4:10 pm BRACKENHURST LN & ROMSLEY LN

 4:11 pm BOLDERE LN & FAWLEY LN

 4:12 pm SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN & STABLETON LN

 4:13 pm DOCKENS FOREST LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN

 4:14 pm DOCKENS FOREST LN & RUSSELFIELD LN

 4:14 pm BRAMSHAW GLEN CT & RUSSELFIELD LN

 4:15 pm RUSSELFIELD LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN

 4:16 pm BRIGHTONFERN LN & RUSSELFERN LN

 4:17 pm RUSSELFERN LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN

 4:19 pm NOVU NEW FOREST APTS @ 6301 PALE SAGE DR

 4:33 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
     
212 06 NSM PM   
212 Douglas, Anthony    
     
 





 
Trips Per Campus
W/Notes Page 3 R. Mrtz

 4:01 pm LEAVE - NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:05 pm CIMARRON ST &㜀̮CIMARRON ST &㜀̮



 
Trips Per Campus
W/Notes Page 4 R. Mrtz

 4:06 pm CIMARRON ST & LAGUNA ST

 4:07 pm CIMARRON ST & VICKSBURG ST

 4:08 pm BLYTHE ST & CIMARRON ST

 4:09 pm CIMARRON ST & KNOLLCREST ST

 4:10 pm CIMARRON ST & CORPUS CHRISTI ST

 4:19 pm COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
     
252 06 NSM PM   
252 McClintock, Sukari    
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:01 pm LEAVE - NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:09 pm LAFAYETTE VILLAGE APTS

 4:14 pm ADVENIR AT STONE PARK APTS @ 6160 E SAM HOUSTON PKWY N (1ST
ENTRANCE)

 4:14 pm ADVENIR AT STONE PARK APTS @ 6200 E SAM HOUSTON PKWY N (2ND
ENTRANCE)

 4:15 pm ADVENIR AT WYNSTONE APTS

 4:23 pm COBB 6TH GRADE CAMPUS
     
254 06 NSM PM GIRLS ONLY   
254     
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:01 pm LEAVE - NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:04 pm FREEPORT ST & OAK LEAF LN

 4:05 pm ALDERSON ST & FRANKIE ST

 4:06 pm FRANKIE ST & LONGVIEW ST

 4:06 pm FRANKIE ST & VICTORIA ST

 4:07 pm BEACON ST & LAREDO ST

 4:08 pm BEACON ST & HERSHE ST

 4:08 pm BANDERA ST & BEACON ST

 4:09 pm BEACON ST & RENAULT ST

 4:10 pm BEACON ST & MUSCATINE ST

 4:19 pm



 
Trips Per Campus
W/Notes Page 5 R. Mrtz

 4:06 pm BARBARA MAE ST & LONGVIEW ST

 4:07 pm BARBARA MAE ST & VICTORIA ST

 4:08 pm BARBARA MAE ST & LAREDO ST

 4:08 pm BARBARA MAE ST & HERSHE ST

 4:09 pm BANDERA ST & BARBARA MAE ST

 4:09 pm BARBARA MAE ST & RENAULT ST

 4:10 pm BARBARA MAE ST & MUSCATINE ST

 4:20 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
     
302 04 NSM PM BOYS ONLY   
302 Garcia, Nicholas    
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:07 pm GAINESVILLE ST & NANCY ROSE ST 

  'XH�WR�&RQVWUXFWLRQ
&ORYHUOHDI�	�*DLQHVYLOOH

 4:09 pm NANCY ROSE ST & EAGLE PASS ST 

  'XH�WR�&RQVWUXFWLRQ
&ORYHUOHDI�	�(DJOH�3DVV

 4:10 pm NANCY ROSE ST & BROWNSVILLE ST 

  'XH�WR�&RQVWUXFWLRQ
&ORYHUOHDI�	�%URZQVYLOOH

 4:11 pm NANCY ROSE ST & HERSHE ST 

  'XH�WR�&RQVWUXFWLRQ
&ORYHUOHDI�	�+HUVKH

 4:12 pm GREENVILLE ST & NANCY ROSE ST

  'XH�WR�&RQVWUXFWLRQ
&ORYHUOHDI�	�*UHHQYLOOH

 4:14 pm DUNCUM ST & NANCY ROSE ST

  'XH�WR�&RQVWUXFWLRQ
&ORYHUOHDI�	�'XQFXP

 4:15 pm MCNAIR ST & NANCY ROSE ST

  'XH�WR�&RQVWUXFWLRQ
&ORYHUOHDI�	�0F1DLU

 4:26 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
     
304 07 NSM PM   
304 Odom, Kristal    
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:01 pm LEAVE- NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:08 pm OAKENGATES DR & SCOTTER DR

 4:09 pm EASINGWOLD DR & OAKENGATES DR

 4:09 pm EASINGWOLD DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD

 4:11 pm BEACONSFIELD DR & CROXTON DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD

 4:12 pm CASTLE GLEN DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD

 4:13 pm SCOTTISH INN MOTEL @ 5420 E SAM HOUSTON PKY N



 
Trips Per Campus
W/Notes Page 6 R. Mrtz

 4:14 pm MERTON DR & WATERSIDE DR

 4:15 pm ALDATES DR & WATERSIDE DR

 4:16 pm ALDATES DR & MERTON CT & MERTON DR

 4:20 pm EAST FWY & W VICTORSON ST

 4:21 pm E VICTORSON ST & EAST FWY

 4:22 pm ANTHONETTE LN & EAST FWY

 4:24 pm REDMOND ST & KENNY ST (NW)

 4:25 pm KENNY ST & PATCH 

 4:25 pm PATCH & WALDINE ST

 4:26 pm MARWOOD ST & WALDINE ST

 4:28 pm PENN CITY RD & WALDINE ST

 4:30 pm 14743 KENNY ST

 4:32 pm KENNY ST & MARWOOD ST

 4:34 pm BLANDING DR & ROCKBROOK DR

 4:35 pm LERNER DR & ROCKBROOK DR

 4:36 pm CONOVER CT & ROCKBROOK DR

 4:54 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
     
305 06 NSM PM   
305 Willams, Demetria    
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:01 pm LEAVE - NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:06 pm EVANSTON ST & JOLIET ST

 4:06 pm EVANSTON ST & PEORIA ST

 4:07 pm EVANSTON ST & SACRAMENTO ST

 4:08 pm EVANSTON ST & UTICA ST

 4:08 pm EVANSTON ST & TOPEKA ST

 4:20 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
     
306 05 NSM PM   
306 Aparicio, Wendy    
     
 TIME LOCATION

 3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE(042)

 4:01 pm LEAVE - NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

 4:04 pm CASCAM⁔搊㠲01 pm




